
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Government Affairs Liaison, Office of Government Affairs, requesting authorization to
execute a Professional Services Contract amendment in the amount of $37,000, from $62,000 to an
amount not to exceed $99,000, with Stafford Rosenbaum, LLP, to provide lobbying services for the
Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors; to increase the monthly retainer by $1,150, from $5,000 to
$6,150; and to extend the term of the contract from December 31, 2015, to April 30, 2016.

File #: 15-552, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

